
AQ1 ELM -A/B   Ms Diane 

AM2-  FIRST RUN  A PM2

8:25 AM 3RD ST & MAIN AVE 3:19

8:26 AM 4TH ST & MAIN AVE 3:18

8:27 AM 5TH ST & ALLEGHENY AVE 3:17

8:31 AM BAKER ST & PHILLIPS ST 3:13

8:34 AM R2R DAYCARE - 468 FRANKLIN 3:10

8:35 AM KINGDOM KIDZ - 546 FRANKLIN AVE 3:09

AM3- SECOND RUN B AM3

8:54 AM 119 WAUGAMAN ST 3:35

8:56 AM LINMAR HOMES & LINMAR TER 3:33

8:57 AM ELGIN ST & TYLER ST 3:31

AQ2 ELM- C/D  Ms. Cheryl 

AM2- ALL STUDENTS ON THE SAME BUS- C PM2

8:28 AM FRANKLIN AVE & SPRING ST 3:16

8:32 AM JARVIS ST & SUPERIOR AVE 3:12

8:34 AM VT D BUILDING - 500 SUPERIOR AVE 3:11

AM3- ALL STUDENTS ON THE SAME BUS- D PM3

8:49 AM TODAYS KIDZ - 385 FRANKLIN AVE 3:31

8:51 AM TOWN TOWERS - 420 SHEFFIELD AVE 3:29

8:53 AM ANN ST & SHEFFIELD AVE 3:27

8:55 AM PINE ST & SHEFFIELD AVE 3:25

8:56 AM ORCHARD ST & SHEFFIELD AVE 3:24

8:57 AM STEVIE'S STORE - GREEN ST 3:23

AQ3 ELM- E/F Ms.Libby

AM2-ALL STUDENTS ON THE SAME BUS-E PM2

8:29 AM RHYMING THYME DAYCARE - 614 MARATTA RD 3:15

8:31 AM MAKING MEMORIES - MAIN ST & MARATTA RD 3:14

8:33 AM MAIN ST & QUIP WAY 3:13

8:34 AM MAIN ST & MEADOW ST 3:11



8:36 AM BURTON ST & MAIN ST 3:09

AM3- ALL STUDENTS ON THE SAME BUS-F PM3

8:56 AM 16TH ST & IRWIN ST & MAIN ST 3:23

8:57 AM 18TH ST & MAIN ST 3:21

8:58 AM 19TH ST & MAIN ST 3:20

AQ4 ELM- G/H  Mrs. Cain 

AM2-ALL STUDENTS ON SAME BUS-G PM2

8:33 AM GRIFFITH ST & WYKES ST 3:14

8:35 AM DAVIS ST & WYKES ST 3:12

8:36 AM ELIZABETH ST & GREGORY ST 3:09

AM3-ALL STUDENTS ON THE SAME BUS-H PM3

8:54 AM 6TH AVE & ADAMS ST/IN HIS HANDS DAYCARE 3:24

8:55 AM 5TH AVE & ADAMS ST 3:23

8:56 AM 4TH AVE & ADAMS ST 3:22

AQ5 ELM- I/J  Ms. Linda 

AM2-FIRST RUN-I PM2

8:28 AM MAIN ST & REED ST 3:17

8:30 AM 20TH ST & MAIN ST 3:15

8:31 AM 21ST ST & MCMINN ST 3:14

8:32 AM 23RD ST & MCMINN ST 3:13

8:34 AM ADMIRAL ST & CALVERT ST 3:11

8:37 AM GRAND AVE & GRANT ST 3:08

8:38 AM FILMORE ST & GRAND AVE 3:07

AM3-SECOND RUN J PM3

8:52 AM VT B/C BUILDING - 300 SUPERIOR AVE 3:32

8:53 AM VT A BUILDING - 100 SUPERIOR AVE 3:27

AQ6 ELM- K/L  Ms. Sherrisa

AM2 FIRST RUN- K PM2



8:24 AM HIGHLAND AVE & RAVINE ST 3:20

8:26 AM HALL ST & KING ST 3:18

8:28 AM HALL ST & MILTON ST 3:16

8:29 AM JONES ST & MORELAND ST & HALL ST 3:15

8:30 AM KIEHL ST & SHAW ST 3:14

8:34 AM HIGHLAND AVE & KIEHL 3:11

AM3-SECOND RUN L PM3

8:51 AM TYLER ST & UPLAND ST 3:33

8:52 AM UPPER LINMAR - 228 LINMAR HOMES 3:32

8:54 AM UPPER LINMAR - PEOPLES ST & PROJECT DR 3:31

8:56 AM PENN AVE & TYLER ST 3:29

8:57 AM TYLER ST & WARNOCK ST 3:28

8:58 AM GRAND AVE & TYLER ST 3:27

AQ10 Pre K

AM PM

7:48 AM HARDING AVE & MAIN ST 3:53

7:56 AM 5TH ST & MAIN AVE 3:45

8:03 AM HIGHLAND AVE & RAVINE ST 3:39

8:05 AM HALL ST & KING ST 3:37

8:07 AM KIEHL ST & SHAW ST 3:35

8:10 AM VT D BUILDING - 500 SUPERIOR AVE 3:31

8:12 AM VT B/C BUILDING - 300 SUPERIOR AVE 3:28

8:13 AM VT A BUILDING - 100 SUPERIOR AVE 3:27

8:16 AM 6TH AVE & ADAMS ST/IN HIS HANDS DAYCARE 3:24

8:19 AM DAVIS ST & WYKES ST 3:23

8:21 AM GRIFFITH ST & WYKES ST 3:21

8:23 AM ORCHARD ST & SHEFFIELD AVE 3:18

8:25 AM DAVIDSON ST & MARATTA RD 3:15

8:30 AM LINMAR HOMES & LINMAR TER 3:12

8:31 AM ELGIN ST & TYLER ST 3:10

8:32 AM 1537 TYLER ST 3:09

8:33 AM TYLER ST & WARNOCK ST 3:08

8:35 AM GRAND AVE & PIERCE 3:06

8:39 AM HALL AVE & MILL ST 3:02

8:41 AM 23RD ST & ELMWOOD DR 2:59

8:43 AM 20TH ST & DAVIDSON ST 2:57

8:44 AM 19TH ST & MAIN ST 2:56

8:46 AM 18TH ST & MCMINN ST 2:55

8:47 AM 17TH ST & MCMINN ST 2:53


